Varistor Products
©2011 Littelfuse, Inc.
Revision: March 30, 2011
C-III Varistor Series
Radial Lead Varistors  >  C-III series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/c-iii.html for current information.
C

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/c-iii.html for current information.
Part Numbering System
XX
 For “VARISTOR”
VM(AC)
(Three or four digits -- 130V to 1,000V)
V XXXX LA C
RELATIVE ENERGY INDICATOR
(One or Two Digits)
 C-III SERIES DESIGNATOR
LEAD-FREE, HALOGEN-FREE AND
RoHS COMPLIANT INDICATOR
P
See OPTIONS CODES notes below
XXXXX
OPTION CODES
(See notes below)
BASE PART CODES
(See Ratings & Specifications tables and notes below)
SERIES + PACKAGING / LEAD STYLE
DESIGNATOR
(See BASE PART CODES notes below)
LA = Bulk Pack / Straight Leads (standard)
LC = Bulk Pack / Crimped and Trimmed Leads
LS = Tape and Reel / Straight Leads
LT = Tape and Reel / Crimped Leads
LU = Tape and Reel / Under-Crimped Leads
Ordering Notes:
Device Size Voltage